Gstar
MICAO GRAIN CARBIDE END MILLS - Bal
EPB-BA2
EPB-RA2
WINSTAR
Nosed & Long Neck - 2F
Order No. Radius Dia. CL E F F - L OAL Shank F l u t e s
EPBBA201008T 0.50R 1.0 1.5 8 50 4 2
EPBBA201012T 0.50R 1.0 1.5 12 50 4 2
EPBBA201016T 0.50R 1.0 1.5 16 50 4 2
EPBBA201020T 0.50R 1.0 1.5 20 50 4 2
EPBBA201510T 0.75R 1.5 2.5 10 50 4 2
EPBBA201514T 0.75R 1.5 2.5 14 50 4 2
EPBBA201518T 0.75R 1.5 2.5 18 50 4 2
EPBBA202010T 1.00R 2.0 3.0 10 50 4 2
EPBBA202012T 1.00R 2.0 3.0 12 50 4 2
EPBBA202014T 1.00R 2.0 3.0 14 50 4 2
EPBBA202016T 1.00R 2.0 3.0 16 50 4 2
EPBBA202018T 1.00R 2.0 3.0 18 50 4 2
EPBBA202020T 1.00R 2.0 3.0 20 50 4 2
EPBBA202025T 1.00R 2.0 3.0 25 60 4 2
EPBBA202516T 1.25R 2.5 3.5 16 50 4 2
EPBBA202520T 1.25R 2.5 3.5 20 50 4 2
EPBBA202525T 1.25R 2.5 3.5 25 60 4 2
EPBRA203016T 1.50R 3.0 4.5 16 60 6 2
EPBRA203020T 1.50R 3.0 4.5 20 60 6 2
EPBRA203025T 1.50R 3.0 4.5 25 75 6 2
EPBRA204016T 2.00R 4.0 6.0 16 60 6 2
EPBRA204026T 2.00R 4.0 6.0 26 75 6 2
EPBRA204036T 2.00R 4.0 6.0 36 75 6 2
EPBRA205016T 2.50R 5.0 7.0 16 60 6 2
EPBRA205026T 2.50R 5.0 7.0 26 75 6 2
WORKING
MATERIAL
ALLOY STEEL
/TOOL STEEL